10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

OF CUp
s¥ o Y4
oéim X
. — . — ]

I

OHIO

AGENDA
CUYAHOGA COUNTY COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING
FRIDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2016
CUYAHOGA COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE HEADQUARTERS
C. ELLEN CONNALLY COUNCIL CHAMBERS - 4" FLOOR

10:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT RELATED TO AGENDA

INTRODUCTION OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS

INTRODUCTION OF COUNCIL STAFF

LIVE STREAM AND RECORDING PROCEDURES

PURPOSE OF COMMITTEE AND END PRODUCT

DISCUSSION OF COMMITTEE GOALS AND OBJECTIVES

CRITICAL DATES AND DEADLINES

DISCUSSION OF STATE BUDGET PROCESS AND MEDICAID SALES TAX

DISCUSSION OF RESEARCH INFORMATION NEEDED

PLANNING FOR NEXT MEETING AND COMMITTEE SCHEDULE

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS

PUBLIC COMMENT UNRELATED TO AGENDA



15. ADJOURNMENT

*Complimentary parking for the public is available in the attached garage at 900 Prospect. A
skywalk extends from the garage to provide additional entry to the Council Chambers from the
5th floor parking level of the garage. Please see the Clerk to obtain a complimentary parking
pass.

**Council Chambers is equipped with a hearing assistance system. If needed, please see the
Clerk to obtain a receiver.



